
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2000; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name=
BANK OF THE WEST;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200006200002
05121

06/20/2000
09:04:00

BANK OF THE
WEST

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CHERRY,
MICHAEL

200007120002
33941

07/12/2000
10:24:00

BANK OF THE
WEST

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

COMER,
CAROLYN R

200008140002
75931

08/14/2000
09:37:17

BANK OF THE
WEST

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HUTCHINSON,
REGINA G

200010020003
45251

10/02/2000
09:39:43

BANK OF THE
WEST

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BLUME, SEAN
M

200012140004
30921

12/14/2000
12:54:32

BANK OF THE
WEST

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BRODY,
ROBERT

200004030001
07691

04/03/2000
11:47:22

BANK OF THE
WEST

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

KLAUSS,
MALCOLM R

200005040001
46851

05/04/2000
10:51:24

BANK OF THE
WEST

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HOLTZCLAW,
WILLIAM

200005090001
53111

05/09/2000
02:11:04

BANK OF THE
WEST

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DEWBERRY,
ANNE Y

200006260002
11971

06/26/2000
09:40:05

BANK OF THE
WEST

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HAMILTON,
BRYON C

200011270004
06471

11/27/2000
11:17:47

BANK OF THE
WEST

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BULLARD,
BILLY


