Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2000; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= BANK OF THE WEST;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200006200002 05121	06/20/2000 09:04:00	BANK OF THE WEST	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CHERRY, MICHAEL						
200007120002 33941	07/12/2000 10:24:00	BANK OF THE WEST	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	COMER, CAROLYN R						
200008140002 75931	08/14/2000 09:37:17	BANK OF THE WEST	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HUTCHINSON, REGINA G						
200010020003 45251	10/02/2000 09:39:43	BANK OF THE WEST	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BLUME, SEAN M						
200012140004 30921	12/14/2000 12:54:32	BANK OF THE WEST	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BRODY, ROBERT						
200004030001 07691	04/03/2000 11:47:22	BANK OF THE WEST	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	KLAUSS, MALCOLM R						
200005040001 46851	05/04/2000 10:51:24	BANK OF THE WEST	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HOLTZCLAW, WILLIAM						
200005090001 53111	05/09/2000 02:11:04	BANK OF THE WEST	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DEWBERRY, ANNE Y						
200006260002 11971	06/26/2000 09:40:05	BANK OF THE WEST	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HAMILTON, BRYON C						
200011270004 06471	11/27/2000 11:17:47	BANK OF THE WEST	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BULLARD, BILLY						